
GREAT REDUCTION in Price of Ice, at GORDON'S, 365 TENTH.
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Luna Frank, clerk, res 1016 Willow
Lund Christ, laborer R. W. Wing, res Piedmont
Lund Louis, watchman J. Lusk & Co., res SE cor Claremont

av and Clifton, Temescal
Lund Marinus C, bookkeeper (S. F.) res 1555 Eighth
Lund Peter, laborer C. T. Forrest, res 1270 Campbell
Lundlard August, laundryman Contra Costa Laundry
Lunt James, carpenter, res W s Webster nr John
Lunt Lottie Miss, type setter Pacific Press, res cor Central

av and Castro
Lunt O. A., teacher dancing, 377 Twelfth
Lurch Isaac, res 511 Elm
Luscombe Robert, corset fitter (S. F.) res 662 Sixth

liUSK HORACE B., clerk L. P. Lusk, res W s Telegraph
av bet Forty-seventh and Forty-eighth, Temescal

liUSK J. & CO. (Josiah Lusk) manufacturers hermetically

sealed goods, SE cor Claremont av and Clifton, Temescal
Lusk Josiah (J. Lusk & Co.) res E s Claremont av nr Clif-

ton, Temescal •

LUSK LOUIS P., wood, coal, hay and grain, and proprie-

tor feed stable, E s Telegraph av bet Linden and Tem-
escal, res W s Telegraph avbet Forty-seventh and Forty-

eighth, Temescal
Lussier Louis O., portrait painter (S. F.) res 1358 Market
Lutesinger A. Mrs., res Tremont House
Lutgen Herman, engineer, res 1423 Thirteenth
Luth Charles J. H., clerk Frederick Brunjes, res 775 East

Central av
Luth John, confectioner John H. Kirchheiner, res 1114

Seventh av
Luth Louisa, widow, res 1114 Seventh av
Luther Leonard, driver Contra Costa Laundry, res 1384 Six-

teenth
Lutkey George, salesman (S. F.) res 1255 Alice

Luttrell Hiram A., clerk Kelly & Co., res 660 Ninth
Luty Frederick E., stockbroker (S. F.) res 631 Fourteenth
Luty John S., real estate (S. F.) res 924 Filbert

LUTZ & BERG (A. H. Lutz and M. A. Berg) mirrors, en-

graving, cornices, etc., 1058 Broadway
Lutz Armin H. (Lutz & Berg) res Wilcox House
Lutz Carl, engineer, res 1555 Seventh
Lycurgus Lucy J., widow, res 553 Sixth

Lydeard Peter J., carpenter, res 567 Fifth

Lydiksen George, cabinetmaker Henry Schellhaas, res 1373

Central av
Lyman J., laundryman Contra Costa Laundry, res 981 Center
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